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Order Confirmation Congressman Bill Huizenga

2232 RAYBURN HOB

Washington, District of Columbia 20515-

Order Details

Advertiser: Congressman Bill Huizenga
Advertiser No: 2682173
Name: Franking Funds May-June 2024

05/08/2024Start Date:
End Date: 06/06/2024
Month Type: Broadcast-Monthly

05/07/2024, 02:07:52 PM by Kim LozanoEntered:

Last Update: 05/07/2024, 02:07:57 PM by UP Generation
AE: Kim Lozano
Co-op: No
Order No: 9000857801
Revision #: 0

Market Station Bind To Start
Date

End
Date

No
Of
W.

On
Air
W.

Sch
Days

Skip
W. M T W Th F Sa Su

Spots/
Week Spot

Len.
Revenue

Type Rate Ord.
Spots

Ord.
Cost

Make
Good#

Grand Rapids
WBCT-FM

1 06:00-10:00
Commercial

05/08/2024 05/12/2024 1 1 1 0 6 30 Local-Direct $135.00 6 $810.00- - X X X - -
Run weeks of: 5/6

Grand Rapids
WBCT-FM

2 06:00-10:00
Commercial

05/13/2024 06/02/2024 3 3 5 0 10 30 Local-Direct $135.00 30 $4,050.00X X X X X - -
Run weeks of: 5/13, 5/20, 5/27

Grand Rapids
WBCT-FM

3 06:00-10:00
Commercial

06/03/2024 06/06/2024 1 1 2 0 8 30 Local-Direct $135.00 8 $1,080.00X X X X - - -
Run weeks of: 6/3

Grand Rapids
WOOD-AM

4 06:00-10:00
Commercial

05/08/2024 05/12/2024 1 1 1 0 6 30 Local-Direct $113.00 6 $678.00- - X X X - -
Run weeks of: 5/6

Grand Rapids
WOOD-AM

5 06:00-10:00
Commercial

05/13/2024 06/02/2024 3 3 5 0 10 30 Local-Direct $113.00 30 $3,390.00X X X X X - -
Run weeks of: 5/13, 5/20, 5/27

Grand Rapids
WOOD-AM

6 06:00-10:00
Commercial

06/03/2024 06/06/2024 1 1 2 0 8 30 Local-Direct $113.00 8 $904.00X X X X - - -
Run weeks of: 6/3

0

88

0

Number of Spots:

Number of Miscellaneous Lines:

Number of Digital Impressions:

$10,912.00Ordered Net:

$10,912.00Total Net Due:

Total Spots:

Gross:

Net:
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$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

0

$0.00

$6,448.00

52

$6,448.00

$4,464.00

36

$4,464.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00
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Order Terms & Conditions

Please click here to view our terms and conditions.


