Order Confirmation

Page 1 of 2 Printed: 05/08/2024, 08:53:46 AM CDT

Congressman Bill Huizenga

2232 RAYBURN HOB

Washington, District of Columbia 20515-



Advertiser: Congressman Bill Huizenga

Advertiser No: 2682173

Name: Franking Funds May-June 2024

 Start Date:
 05/08/2024

 End Date:
 06/06/2024

Month Type: Broadcast-Monthly

Entered: 05/07/2024, 02:07:52 PM by Kim Lozano

Last Update: 05/07/2024, 02:07:57 PM by UP Generation

AE: Kim Lozano

Co-op: No

Order No: 9000857801

Revision #: 0

Order Details

#	Market Station	Bind To	Start Date	End Date		Air	Sch Days			т	w	Th	F	Sa		Spots/ Week	Spot Len.	Revenue Type	Rate	Ord. Spots	Ord. Cost	Make Good
1	Grand Rapids WBCT-FM	06:00-10:00 Commercial	05/08/2024 0	5/12/2024	1	1	1	0 Ri	- un we	- eeks o		X 6	Х	-	-	6	30	Local-Direct	\$135.00	6	\$810.00	
2	Grand Rapids WBCT-FM	06:00-10:00 Commercial	05/13/2024 0	6/02/2024	3	3	5 Ri	0 un wee		X 5: 5/13		X 20, 5/		-	-	10	30	Local-Direct	\$135.00	30	\$4,050.00	
3	Grand Rapids WBCT-FM	06:00-10:00 Commercial	06/03/2024 0	6/06/2024	1	1	2	-		X eeks o		X 3	-	-	-	8	30	Local-Direct	\$135.00	8	\$1,080.00	
4	Grand Rapids WOOD-AM	06:00-10:00 Commercial	05/08/2024 0	5/12/2024	1	1	1			- eeks o			Х	-	-	6	30	Local-Direct	\$113.00	6	\$678.00	
5	Grand Rapids WOOD-AM	06:00-10:00 Commercial	05/13/2024 0	6/02/2024	3	3	5 Ri	0 un wee		X 5: 5/13				-	-	10	30	Local-Direct	\$113.00	30	\$3,390.00	
6	Grand Rapids WOOD-AM	06:00-10:00 Commercial	06/03/2024 0	6/06/2024	1	1	2	-		X eks o			-	-	-	8	30	Local-Direct	\$113.00	8	\$904.00	

Number of Spots: 88
Number of Miscellaneous Lines: 0
Number of Digital Impressions: 0

Ordered Net:	\$10,912.00			
Total Net Due:	\$10,912.00			

2024	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	Мау	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
Total Spots:	0	0	0	0	52	36	0	0	0	0	0	0
Gross:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,448.00	\$4,464.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Net:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,448.00	\$4,464.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Order Confirmation

Page 2 of 2 Printed: 05/08/2024, 08:53:46 AM CDT Order No: 9000857801 Congressman Bill Huizenga
2232 RAYBURN HOB
Washington, District of Columbia 20515-



Order Terms & Conditions

Please click here to view our terms and conditions.